AC lit,

Here is the remainder of your work for the year. | am sad when | think of some of the things we did not
get to do this year instead of using the Themes in Lit book more than we would have. We will continue
in that book for the rest of the year. For these assignments, please include your name and the page
numbers for all work. Also hand in the checklists and your books and any late work.

I hope you all have a good summer with good health and more opportunities for activities than we have
had recently. May the Lord bless each of you. | have missed seeing all of you.

Mrs. Rosio



Lit 9/10 AC

Day Date Assignment Due Is it done?
Monday 5/18/2020 | Read pp. 339-340. Do questions on p. 340.

Tuesday 5/19/2020 | Read pp. 351-355. Do questions on p. 356.

Wednesday |5/20/2020 | Read pp. 358-363. Do questions on p. 363.

Thursday 5/21/2020 | Read pp. 379-382. Do questions on p. 382.

Friday 5/22/2020 | Read pp. 383-385. Do questions on p. 385.

Monday 5/25/2020 ([NO SCHOOL

Tuesday 5/26/2020 |Do Write About It on p. 385 for a 10 pt. grade. (125-150 words) Email it to me.
Wednesday [5/27/2020 | Read pp. 391-398. Do questions on p. 398.

Thursday 5/28/2020 | Read pp.401-405. Do the questions on p. 405.

Friday 5/29/2020 | Read pp. 409-412. Do the questions on p. 412.

Monday 6/1/2020 | Read pp. 414-419. Do the questions on p. 419.

Tuesday 6/2/2020 | Read pp. 421-423. Do the questions on p. 423.

Wednesday |6/3/2020 | Read pp. 424-425. Do the questions on p. 425.

Thursday 6/4/2020 |NOTHING - THERE WOULD HAVE BEEN NO LIT THIS DAY

Friday 6/5/2020 | Read pp. 426-427. Do the questions on p. 427.




